




When shopping online this holiday season,

what problems did you encounter?
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Problems Online Shoppers Encountered…
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shopping experiences were completed 





without incident this season 


(403 shoppers)





130





80





74





60





40





0





50





100





150





200





250





300





 350





400





450











A purchase I thought I had completed actually didn't go through (40 people)





When I tried to access the shopping site, it was down temporarily (60 people) 





I could not complete a purchase on my first attempt (74 people)





While on a website, it froze or crashed altogether (80 people)





I had to abandon a very slow website while I was trying to shop (130 people)





(Multiple responses permitted)








